10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

Nuestros buenos amigos los Adjetivos

aburrido/a

carinoso/a
bonito/a
agradable
amable

seguro/a

interesante
ambicioso/a

angelical

boring

affectionate
pretty
pleasant
kind

confident /
safe

interesting
ambitious

angelic

apasionado/a ffervent

delicioso/rico delicious

impulsivo /a [impulsive

impaciente

atento/a

impatient

attentive

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

dormiléon/a sleepy

paciente patient

aventurero/a ladventurou

S
avispado/a  |sharp
servicial helpful
talentoso/a talented
brillante bright
generoso/a generous
trabajador/a worker
fuerte strong
celoso/a jealous
valiente brave
suave soft

considerado/ thoughtful
a
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29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

Nuestros buenos amigos los Adjetivos

inteligente
sucio/a
cordial
limpio/a
sociable
cuidadoso/a
curioso/a
chévere

de mal genio

débil
dependiente
deprimido/a
valioso/a

redondo/a

intelligent

dirty

cordial /nice

clean
sociable
careful
curious
awesome

short-
tempered

weak
dependent
depressed
valuable

round

43,

44,

45.

46.

47,

48.

49,

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

cuadrado/a

square

descuidado/a careless

timido /a
sensible
claro/a
0Scuro

discreto/a

disciplinado/

a
distraido/a

divertido/a
responsible
dulce
educado/a

Eficiente

egoista

shy
sensitive
light /clear
dark
discreet
disciplined
distracted
fun
responsible
sweet
polite

efficient

selfish


http://www.google.com/imgres?q=cara+de+sorpresa+clip+art&um=1&biw=1280&bih=829&hl=en&tbm=isch&tbnid=0yAlrRd8m717TM:&imgrefurl=http://www.thinkstockphotos.es/image/ilustraci%C3%B3n-de-stock-gift-emoticon/154216927&docid=vTdp-YlfETVNpM&imgurl=http://cache2.asset-cache.net/xc/154216927-gift-emoticon-thinkstock.jpg?v=1&c=IWSAsset&k=2&d=B53F616F4B95E5538F97C90C519A8AD2EEBD8F3E14FE80101D66953509F765F1BCC685C059D63657&w=490&h=350&ei=LwimUuvsHsbroAT1roGIAQ&zoom=1&iact=hc&vpx=229&vpy=520&dur=1060&hovh=190&hovw=266&tx=155&ty=138&page=2&tbnh=151&tbnw=211&start=42&ndsp=40&ved=1t:429,r:44,s:0,i:220

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

Nuestros buenos amigos los Adjetivos

elegante

emprendedor enterprising

/a

encantador/a charming

triste

enfadado/a

engreido/a

rudo/a
Unico/a

sencillo/a

3unctua/a

ordenado/a

fiable

excéntrico/a

exigente

3unctual/a

elegant,

sad
upset
spoiled
rude
unique
modest
sincere
organize
reliable
eccentric
picky

positive

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

3unctual punctual
enfermo/a  sick
obediente obedient
juguetén/a  playful
agradecido/a thankful
feliz happy

respetuoso/a respectful

caliente hot
frio/a cold
tibio /a warm

asombroso /alamazing
amigable friendly
templado /a mild

Negativo/a
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87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

Nuestros buenos amigos los Adjetivos

negativo/a
angosto /a
alto/a
bajo/a -
chaparro/a
pesado/a
lluvioso/a
oloroso/a
nervioso/a
creativo/a
activo/a
flojo/a
relajado/a
sabroso/a

poderoso/a

moreno/a

negative
narrow
tall
short
heavy
rainy
smelly
nervous
creative
active
lazy
relax
tasty
powerful

brunette

102 rubio/a

103 blanco /a

104 encendido / a
105 |apagado/ a
106 cerrado/a

107 abierto/a

108 lgordo/a

109 delgado/a

110 grande

111 pequeiio/a

112 'mediano/a

113 3spero

114 salado/a

115 lamargo
116 picante
117 | fragil

118 resistente
119 ‘estudioso/a

blonde
white
on

off
close
open
fat
thin
big
small
medium
rough

salty
bitter
spicy
fragile
resistant
studious
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Nuestros buenos amigos los Adjetivos

120 peligroso/a dangerous
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